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Questions

Hazrat Adam (AS) had daughters

Splitting of the moon occurred in?

The phase of secret preaching lasted for .............. years.

Israel was years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.

In whch surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

Which is the second longest Surah?

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.

The Longest Surah of the Quran is?

Pick out the definition of Sunnat.

Who led (Imamat ) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH) fell ill?

For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?

How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?

Answers Choice
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Mina
Muzdalifa
Haram e Pak
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50

100
120
147

DOmP» DOmP DOWP DO

Al-Mulk
At-Talaq
Hadeed
Al-Qalam

Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
. Hazrat Aisha (R.A)
Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)
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6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4
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An-Nisa
Al-Maidah
Al-Araf
. Aali Imran
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A. Surah Al Bagarah
B. Surah Al Imran

C. Surah Al Tauba
D. Surah yunus

A. The acts performed by the
Muslims.

B. The acts performed by the
Sahabiss.

C. The acts and sayings of the Holy
Prophet (PBUH)

D. The acts performed by Pious
Caliphs

. Hazrat Omar (RA)

. Hazrat Usman(RA)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Ali (R.A)

52 1/2 tolas
51 1/2 Tolas

50 1/2 tolas
40 1/2 tolas
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Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra
(RA).

How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad

(PBUH)?

The Battle of Uhud was fought in the month of

Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:
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. Thirty

Fifty
Sixty

70

90
100

3
4
5
. Ramadan

. Muharram

. Rabi ul awwal
Ghaza

Both

. None of the above

5 days.

. 10 days.

. 15 days



