

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Adam (AS) had daughters	A. 2 B. 5 C. 7 D. 10
2	Splitting of the moon occurred in?	A. Arafat B. Mina C. Muzdalifa D. Haram e Pak
3	The phase of secret preaching lasted for years.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 3
4	Israel was years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 120 D. 147
5	In which surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?	A. Al-Mulk B. At-Talaq C. Hadeed D. Al-Qalam
6	Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?	A. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) B. Hazrat Aisha (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Maria (R.A)
7	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
8	Which is the second longest Surah?	A. An-Nisa B. Al-Maidah C. Al-Araf D. Aali Imran
9	How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran.	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
10	The Longest Surah of the Quran is?	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Imran C. Surah Al Tauba D. Surah yunus
11	Pick out the definition of Sunnat.	A. The acts performed by the Muslims. B. The acts performed by the Sahabiss. C. The acts and sayings of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) D. The acts performed by Pious Caliphs
12	Who led (Imamat) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) fell ill?	A. Hazrat Omar (RA) B. Hazrat Usman(RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
13	For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?	A. 52 1/2 tolas B. 51 1/2 Tolas C. 50 1/2 tolas D. 40 1/2 tolas
14	How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6

15	Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.	A. I hirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty
16	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 B. 86 C. 90 D. 100
17	How many years younger was Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) than the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
18	The Battle of Uhud was fought in the month of	A. Ramadan B. Muharram C. Shawwal D. Rabi ul awwal
19	Cane killed Abel because he (Abel) wanted to marry:	A. Akleema B. Ghaza C. Both D. None of the above
20	Hazrat Yousaf(AS) remained in the well for:	A. 5 days. B. 10 days. C. 3 days D. 15 days